PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bulent Efecik	01/04/2011
Latif Tezduyar	01/04/2011
Ufuk Levan Yakut	01/04/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arcelik Anonim Sirketi	
Street Address:	Arastirme Gelistirme Merkezi	
Internal Address:	E5 Asfalti, No. 5	
City:	Istanbul	
State/Country:	TURKEY	
Postal Code:	34950	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13003295	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-631-9100

Email: docketing@vclmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: VENABLE, CAMPILLO, LOGAN & MEANEY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1938 E. OSBORN RD

Address Line 4: PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85016-7234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 860-072

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Anthony D. Logan

Total Attachments: 2

source=assign_exe#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025603 FRAME: 0074 OP \$40.00 13003295

501400465

source=assign_exe#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 025603 FRAME: 0075

		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Samile Form (for	
A C C I C N I M I	TAIT OF ADDLICATIO	A.I	Docket Number (O	ptional)
ASSIGNIVII	ENT OF APPLICATIO	JIN .	PHDL0860-0	72
Whereas, I/We, Efecik, Bulent; Tezduyar, Latif; and of Istanbul, Turkey hereafter Yakut, Ufuk Levan referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in A Washing Machine				
	or a United States Patent	7 Jul	v 2009	
		was filed on	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Application Number Po	CT/EP2009/058601			
x for which an application f Whereas, Arçelik Anonim	or a United States Patent Sirketi of Istar			
to "assignee" whose mailing ac	Arastirma (Salisti:	rma Markazi - E.S. Actaiti :	No. 5 letambul 37050 TI	IDKEA 1
desirous of acquiring the entire				
Now, therefore, in consideral acknowledge, and other good and transfer unto said assigne rights, title and interest in and hereby authorize and request Patent to said assignee, of the for the use and behoof of his granted, as fully and entirely a made. Executed at Istanbul, Turkey	and valuable consideration e the full and exclusive rigit to any and all Patents what the Director of the U.S. Perenting right, title, and intesting a legal representatives, to	n, I/We, the applicant ht to the said invention nich may be granted atent and Trademark rest in and to the said the full end of the	(s), by these presen on in the United Stat therefore in the Un k Office to issue sa me, for his sole use term for which said	ts do sell, assign es and the entire ited States. I/We aid United States and behoof; and d Patent may be
	4-14-2011			
Bulent Efecik	Date	Latif Tezduya	r Date	-
and the second s	04/02/2014			***************************************
Ufuk Levan Yakut	Date			

Total of _______forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

	***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) 408-03
2000	Maiagrain on anni	in amou	Docket Number (Optional)
NCCA	GNMENT OF APPL	.ICATION	PHDL0860-072
Yaku	k, Bulent; Teżduyar, Li t, Ufuk Levan		Turkey hereafter
A Washing Mach		new and useful improvement	ts in
x for which an applic	ation for a United State	s Patent was filed on7 Ju	aly 2009
Application Number	er PCT/EP2009/058	8601	
			4.01.2011 and here referred
		rma Gelistirme Merkezi, E5 Asfalt	
desirous of acquiring the			
acknowledge, and other and transfer unto said as rights, title and interest hereby authorize and re Patent to said assignee, for the use and behoof	good and valuable consisting the full and excline and to any and all Pequest the Director of the of the entire right, title, of his legal representatively as the same would	sideration, I/We, the applicar lusive right to the said invent atents which may be grantene U.S. Patent and Tradema, and interest in and to the statives, to the full end of the lid have been held by me have	10.00), the receipt whereof is nt(s), by these presents do sell, assign tion in the United States and the entire d therefore in the United States. IWe ark Office to issue said United States ame, for his sole use and behoof; and a term for which said Patent may be ad this assignment and sale not been
Bulent Efecik	Date	Latif Tezduya	<u>প্রি ১৯৮, ০১ ৪৩ ৭ ৭</u> ar Date
Ufuk Levan Yaku	t Date		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OM8 officially approved form

_forms are submitted.

PATENT REEL: 025603 FRAME: 0077

RECORDED: 01/07/2011

Total of